Product Datasheet
The Sartocheck® 4 plus Filter tester has achieved the highest
reliability of the test results. Specific parameters can be
set for each individual program in order to detect operator
mistakes, thereby eliminating false pass test results: - Automatic detection of out-of-tolerance net volume
(min & max) - Automatic detection of improper test setup
(e.g. closed downstream valve) - Automatic detection of unstable thermal conditions
The Sartocheck® 4 plus Filter tester also eliminates operator

Publication No. SPI2016-e
Status: 04 | 2020
Ordering Information
Equipment Supplied
Description Order Number
Sartocheck® 4 plus Filter tester 26288---FT
Inlet tubing for compressed gas 18104
Outlet tubing 18103
Ribbon cassette 6982141
Rolls of printer paper 6982142
Test certificate
Calibration certificate
Installation and operating instructions
Validation package for filter tester 26288---VPFT
Power cord Country-specific
Accessories
Description Order Number
Barcode scanner 26288---BS
Filter tester, MultiUnit 26288---FM
Bag tester, MultiUnit 26288---BM
External pressure transducer 1ZE---0018
Set for external venting (1 valve) 1ZE---0025
Valve set for external filling (WIT) 1ZE---0026
Serial port interface cable TU|TU
0.5 m 1ZE---0008
2 m 1ZE---0009
5 m 1ZE---0010
Network cable
2 m 1ZE---0029
5 m 1ZE---0030
10 m 1ZE---0031
20 m 1ZE---0032
Cleaning kit 26288---CK
Pressure tank for cleaning 26288---PV
External reference vessel (10 L) 16288---RV
Profibus interface 26288---PI
Validation packages
Filter tester 26288---VPFT
Filter tester, MultiUnit 26288---VPFM
Bag tester 26288---VPBT
Bag tester, MultiUnit 26288---VPBM
Cleanroom venting adapter 1ZE---0021
Midisart test manifold, 10× 1Z-LB-0002
WIT trolley, fully steam-sterilizable 17005A--L---5501